Heath

Industrial

2100 Stonington Avenue, Hoffman Estates, IL 60169

(847) 380-9819

www.heathindustrial.com * auctions@heathindustrial.com

** DESCRIPTIONS NOT GUARANTEED! USE AS A GUIDE ONLY PLEASE DO YOUR OWN ONSITE INSPECTION **

52"
Model no. H-4052
Air counterbalance
Bending capacity:
Tonnage capacity:

Overall length of bed & ram:

Distance between housings:
Stroke:

Ram adjustment:

Die space:

Throat depth:

Width of bed:

Floor to top of bed:
EQUIPPED WITH:

Weight approx. 5,500 lbs.
Overall dimensions approx.
Serial no. HPB18-135-X

52" x 10 ga.

40 tons

52"

38"

2-1/2"

3"

9"

g-1/2"

2"

34"

Free standing control
for run & emergency

Electric foot switch

Pushbuttons for start

Key selector switches

X 10 GA. WYSONG #H-4052 HYDRA-MECHANICAL PRESS BRAKE

mild steel

with dual palm buttons
stop button

- stop
for inch - off -

manual - automatic - hi lo - hi stop - lo &

foot - palm

64" L-R x 45"

Manual ram adjustment with position indicators
Stroke length adjustment

Sectional ram die clamps

Bed and ram machined for angles

*Safety light curtain

Hydraulic pump, driven by

5 HP 1725 RPM 208/230/460/3/60 motor

F-B x 105" H
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